Sunday 18 June 2023
Date/Time : 18 June 2023 20:07

Running Race Software version : (v4.4.39)

Overall Place Bib No CatPosn

1 720 Mv40/01
2 709 Sm/01

3 721 SM/02

4 719 MV40/02
5 718 Lv35/01
6 712 MV40/03
7 724 MV40/04
8 710 MU15/01
9 704 MV60/01
10 707 Lv45/01
11 722 LV35/02
12 727 LV35/03
13 705 Lv45/02
14 717 Lv45/03
15 703 LV55/01
16 715 MV50/01
17 728 LV35/04
18 708 MV70/01

GlosAC 5K

16:56
17:29
17:37
18:09
18:59
19:31
19:42
19:52
19:54
20:06
20:30
20:44
22:17
22:46
24:10
24:40
24:58
27:18

+0:00
+0:33
+0:41
+1:13
+2:03
+2:35
+2:46
+2:56
+2:58
+3:10
+3:34
+3:48
+5:21
+5:50
+7:14
+7:44
+8:02
+10:22

Haresfield

Gun time Time Diff First Name

Owen
Archie
Joseph
Dan
Kimberley Jane
Michael
John
Barney
Richard
Jane
Adele
Rachel
Fiona
Amelia
Sue
Stephen

Samantha (senior)

Martin

Last Name

PARRY

FOX
PHILLIPS
NURSE
NEWCOMBE
HALL
SOWDEN
GOLLEDGE
BOSELEY
FAIRBAIRN
POTTS
VINES
BRADY-MILLER
MULLINS
BALDWIN
MANSFIELD
WATTS
FORD

Club

Gloucester AC

Severn AC

Stroud & District AC

Severn AC

Stroud & District AC
Gloucester AC

Stroud & District AC
Gloucester AC

Severn AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
CLC Striders

CLC Striders

CLC Striders

Tewkesbury RC

Stroud & District AC

Severn AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers



